
 

 
 

 
Uniform Shop January Hours 2026 

 

Tuesday 13 January  12.30pm to 3.00pm 
NO APPOINTMENTS-STAFF Only 

 

Wednesday 14 January 8.30am – 11.30am 
Appt ONLY - New Students 

1.30pm -3.30pm 
Appt ONLY- New Students 

 

Thursday 15 January 8.30am – 11.30am 
Appt ONLY - New Students 

1.30pm -3.30pm 
Appt ONLY - New Students 

 

Friday 16 January  8.30am – 11.30am 
Appt ONLY - New Students 

1.30pm -3.30pm 
Appt ONLY - New Students 

 

    
Monday 19 January  8.30am – 11.30am 

Appt ONLY - New Students 
1.30pm -3.30pm 

Appt ONLY - New Students 
 

Wednesday 21 January  8.30am – 11.30am   No Appt Needed 12.30pm–3.00pm   No Appt Needed 3.00pm to 4.00pm 
New Staff 

Thursday 22 January  8.30am – 11.30am   No Appt Needed  12.30pm–2.30pm   No Appt Needed  2.30pm to 4.00pm 
Boarders 

Friday 23 January 8.30am – 11.30noon   No Appt Needed  
New Students 

12.30pm–3.00pm   No Appt Needed 
Orientation Day  

3.00pm to 4.00pm 
New Staff 

Monday 26 January  SHOP CLOSED  Australia Day Holiday 

Tuesday 27 January 7.45am – 2.00pm     No Appt Needed School Commences  

  


